Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Assignee's address previously recorded on Reel 002761 Frame 0621. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Change of Assignee's address from the State of IO (Iowa) to KS (Kansas).

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IIKMT Wateriet Systems, Inc.	FORMERLY Karolin Machine Tool, Inc.	10/06/2003	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KMT Waterjet Systems, Inc.
Street Address:	635 West 12th Street
City:	Baster Springs
State/Country:	KANSAS
Postal Code:	66713
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2401499	STREAMLIFE
Registration Number:	1468814	STREAMLINE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (414)277-0565

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 262-956-6560

Email: mkeipdocket@michaelbest.com

Correspondent Name: Michael Best & Friedrich LLP

Address Line 1: 100 East Wisconsin Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 3300

Address Line 4: Milwaukee, WISCONSIN 53202-4108

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Dyann L. Kostello
Signature:	/dyann I. kostello/

900023972 REEL: 003077 FRAME: 0070

2401499

Date:	05/02/2005
Total Attachments: 3	
source=f0165850#page1.tif	
source=f0165850#page2.tif	
source=f0165850#page3.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003077 FRAME: 0071



The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "KAROLIN MACHINE TOOL, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "KAROLIN MACHINE TOOL, INC." TO "KMT WATERJET SYSTEMS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2003, AT 3:41 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

Warriet Smith Hindson
Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

3693459 8100

030648593

AUTHENTICATION: 2679690

DATE: 10-08-03

TRADEMARK **REEL: 003077 FRAME: 0072**

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 03:41 PM 10/08/2003 FILED 03:41 PM 10/08/2003 SRV 030648593 - 3693459 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF KAROLIN MACHINE TOOL, INC.

The undersigned, being the Secretary of Karolin Machine Tool, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "Corporation"), pursuant to Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, does hereby certify as follows:

FIRST: That the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended by striking paragraph FIRST as it is and inserting in lieu thereof the following:

The name of the corporation is KMT Waterjet Systems, Inc. (the "Corporation").

SECOND: That such amendment has been duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Certificate of Amendment has been duly executed by an authorized person as of the 6th day of October, 2003.

KAROLIN MACHINE TOOL, INC.

Jason W. Levin, Secretary

~CHGO1:30344576.v3

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003077 FRAME: 0073

SCHEDULE 3.12(a)

TRANSFERRED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

Trademarks -USA

Trademark Name/Description	Registration Number	Date
McCartney	Common Law	N/A
Smartcut	Common Law	N/A
Computer software for fluid jet		
Cutting		
Autoline	Common Law	N/A
Sensoline	Common Law	N/A
Abraline	Common Law	N/A
Hyperlife	Common Law	N/A
Smartline	Common Law	N/A
AMS	Common Law	N/A
Feedline	Common Law	N/A
AMS	Common Law	N/A
Rotojet	Common Law	N/A
Streamlife Machine parts namely mechanical seal assemblies comprised of packaging followers, backup rings, U-shaped seals, seal bodies, and O-rings for use with fluid jets in high pressure fluid cutting machines	2401499	11/7/00
Streamline Fluid jet cutting machine tools and parts therefore	1468814	12/15/87

Trademarks - Japan

Trademark Name/Description	Registration Number	<u>Date</u>
Streamline	2311049	6/28/91
Metalworking machines and tools, construction machines/apparatus, wood/plywood working machines/apparatus; stone working machines, pneumatic or hydraulic machines/instruments.		

RECORDED: 05/02/2005

TRADEMAKK , REEL: 003077 FRAME: 0074